

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, after "§ 25-6-9.1, " insert "or that have incurred expenses for an adoption application, for foster care adoption service fees, or for adoption education costs, "

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "section" insert ", if used to assist with the expenses of a home study report,"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "cost of" and insert "charge for"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete "five " and insert "three "

On page 1, line 13, of the Introduced bill, after "less." insert "

A grant under this section, if used to assist with any other eligible expenditure, may not exceed the actual charge or two thousand dollars, whichever is less. "

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, delete "approval of the petition for" and insert " finalization of the"